Part No Part Number Product Description Quantity
Total Price in

USD for 1
Year

1 DUO-SUB Cisco Duo subscription Term 12 Months Subscription 1 0

2 DUO-Access Standard Cisco Duo Access edition 725 38667

3 SVS-DUO-
SUP-B Cisco Duo Basic Support ( Included ) 1 0

38667

Price in Words (USD):- Thirty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty Seven only

1. Prices are in USD
2. Payment: 45 days from date of invoice
3. No withholding taxes applicable
4. Delivery : Online & Immediate
5. Onetime implementation & documentation by "Connectivity Solutions" and 1 year Cisco TAC support is included.
For Amicorp Holding Limited